CYCLING Deelnemerslijst 1808101
VLAANDEREN
Ritbenaming: Kermisrit Afstand: 50
Datum: zaterdag 18 augustus 2018
Inrichter: THE DOGBIKERS Stamnummer: 32009010
Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam
11132 BROUNS Mathieu DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
17570 GERARDS Luc DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
5496 KEPPENS Roger DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
9170 MARIEN Fernand DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
19763 PAULISSEN Valeer DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
284 RENCKENS Frans DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD : 6
17349 BERTHO Jean DE LINDETRAPPERS
3807 BYLOOS Denis DE LINDETRAPPERS
2009 KENENS Jos DE LINDETRAPPERS
4221 PINXTEN Henri DE LINDETRAPPERS
7257 PINXTEN Jean DE LINDETRAPPERS
19804 SCHEPERS Gerard DE LINDETRAPPERS
35711 VANDEHATERD CorneliaJohan DE LINDETRAPPERS
49096 VOET Margareta DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 8
1639 DASSEN Christiane DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
10330 GIJBELS Willem DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
669 GIJBELS Willy DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
1358 POLLERS Roger DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER : 4
24221 BOSMAN Bart DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
13511 BOSMAN Emiel DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 2
2169 JANS Dominic INDIVIDUEEL
2198 LUCAS Marc INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 2
19537 BYLOOS Ivan THE DOGBIKERS
23041 ERNA Adeline THE DOGBIKERS
1868 JAENEN Sacha THE DOGBIKERS
14628 JAMIN Peter THE DOGBIKERS
14906 LENAERTS Rohnny THE DOGBIKERS
18088 VANSPAUWEN Peter THE DOGBIKERS
31458 WILMS Verena THE DOGBIKERS
31949 WINDMOLDERS Greta THE DOGBIKERS

THE DOGBIKERS : 8

155057 MEYNCKENS FRANK VWB/GO4CYCLING TEAM
VWB/GO4CYCLING TEAM : 1

152577 JACOBS FERDY VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG : 1

185720 GYBELS BRIGITTE VWB/WTC ZOLDER CENTRUM
VWB/WTC ZOLDER CENTRUM : 1

18216 HANNES Julien W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C.HAM : 1



Vergunning Naam Voornaam

1381
4777
481
18305

14847

7772
9815

8455

15013
15012
14183
14185
14179

15056
1652
1644
11999
1645

FOLLON Patrick
SPREUWERS Wouter
VEESTRAETEN Bart
VEESTRAETEN Luc

Clubnaam

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK : 4

VANOPPEN Gilbert

W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT

W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT : 1

BERGS Joseph
DRIESEN Mathieu

W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO

W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB -BEVERLO : 2

GEURTS Roger

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 -EISDEN : 1

BEX Patrick
CUPPENS Emmanuel
EYCKENS Johan
GIJBELS Louis

VOS Jozef

ANCAER Michel
BERGMANS Mathieu
LEYSKENS Catharina
LOWIE JeanPierreM
RENS Yvo

WTC HELCHTEREN

WTC HELCHTEREN

WTC HELCHTEREN

WTC HELCHTEREN

WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC HELCHTEREN : 5

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WTC SPORTIEF-AS VZW : 5

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 52



